
PositionPar 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 35 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 36 71
Gross Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

1 Syed Mumtaz Husain (25) 6 3 6 5 5 3 5 3 7 43 4 3 5 6 5 5 5 6 7 46 89 64
2 Ahmed Shah (25) 6 5 4 5 6 3 8 4 5 46 6 4 4 8 5 3 5 4 5 44 90 65
3 Ahmer Khan (22) 5 3 4 7 5 5 8 3 6 46 6 6 5 6 7 4 3 6 3 46 92 70

T4 Bilal Rizvi (25) 8 3 5 5 5 4 7 3 5 45 5 4 6 7 8 6 5 5 5 51 96 71
T4 Hassan Firzok (11) 6 2 4 7 6 3 5 4 5 42 4 3 4 6 5 3 6 4 5 40 82 71
T6 Ghazzali Majeed (22) 7 4 4 6 3 3 5 3 7 42 6 4 6 6 7 6 6 6 5 52 94 72
T6 Raheel Merchant (34) 6 5 6 6 5 5 8 3 6 50 6 6 8 7 6 4 7 5 7 56 106 72
T6 Yasser Khan (35) 9 7 5 6 7 4 5 4 10 57 7 4 4 7 5 4 6 7 6 50 107 72

9 Asad Akram (18) 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 8 46 6 3 4 7 6 4 4 5 6 45 91 73
10 Atif Kazmi (18) 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 3 9 44 7 4 6 6 7 3 5 5 5 48 92 74
11 Zaki Hassan (37) 8 4 6 7 5 4 6 4 10 54 9 6 4 7 6 5 5 7 9 58 112 75

T12 Usman Qureshi (28) 7 6 5 8 7 4 4 4 6 51 7 4 4 10 5 5 6 5 7 53 104 76
T12 Baqi Khan (22) 7 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 7 50 5 5 6 7 6 3 5 5 6 48 98 76

14 Mir Baqar (24) 9 5 5 6 6 4 7 6 5 53 6 4 7 6 4 4 4 5 8 48 101 77
15 Abdul Waheed (27) 9 4 11 5 7 5 7 4 6 58 3 6 5 9 4 3 6 4 7 47 105 78
16 Imran Khan (18) 6 7 7 7 4 3 3 4 5 46 5 4 7 8 6 5 7 4 5 51 97 79
17 Nasir Cochinwala (21) 8 3 6 5 8 5 7 5 6 53 6 5 6 6 6 3 5 4 7 48 101 80
18 Arif Wahidi (19) 5 4 11 5 4 3 8 4 8 52 4 4 6 10 5 4 5 5 6 49 101 82
19 Aamir Akram (22) 7 6 6 7 7 4 7 4 7 55 5 4 7 6 5 5 6 5 8 51 106 84

T20 Abid Ali (40) 7 8 9 6 8 11 6 4 6 65 8 8 6 7 7 6 5 7 6 60 125 85
T20 Faraz Hoodbhoy (39) 10 3 5 8 4 4 12 4 9 59 7 5 6 8 8 8 9 6 8 65 124 85

22 Faisal Husain (25) 8 5 8 7 5 4 6 3 9 55 3 4 5 7 7 6 7 11 8 58 113 88
23 Taqi Hasan (32) 9 3 7 7 6 5 5 7 12 61 7 5 7 8 7 5 5 5 13 62 123 91
24 Ali Saeed (25) 6 5 6 11 6 5 5 6 6 56 6 5 10 8 4 5 9 6 8 61 117 92
25 Jawad Tareen (29) 9 7 7 7 6 6 9 4 13 68 6 7 6 7 6 4 8 7 8 59 127 98
26 Asad Cochinwala (40) 13 5 12 12 8 7 12 9 13 91 7 11 8 13 9 11 7 9 13 88 179 139

NS Ghufran Ahmed (31) 0 0 0 0

PositionPar 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 35 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 36 71
Net Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

1 Syed Mumtaz Husain (25) 4 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 5 30 2 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 34 89 64
2 Ahmed Shah (25) 4 4 2 4 5 2 6 3 3 33 4 3 3 6 3 2 4 3 4 32 90 65
3 Ahmer Khan (22) 4 2 2 6 4 4 6 2 5 35 5 5 4 4 5 3 2 5 2 35 92 70

T4 Bilal Rizvi (25) 6 2 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 32 3 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 39 96 71
T4 Hassan Firzok (11) 5 2 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 36 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 35 82 71
T6 Ghazzali Majeed (22) 6 3 2 5 2 2 3 2 6 31 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 41 94 72

Score
Individual Stroke Play
Poppy Hill Golf Course

The Masters



T6 Raheel Merchant (34) 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 2 4 33 4 5 6 5 4 2 5 3 5 39 106 72
T6 Yasser Khan (35) 7 5 3 4 5 2 3 2 8 39 5 3 2 5 3 2 4 5 4 33 107 72

9 Asad Akram (18) 4 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 7 37 5 2 3 6 5 3 3 4 5 36 91 73
10 Atif Kazmi (18) 4 2 4 5 3 4 3 2 8 35 6 3 5 5 6 2 4 4 4 39 92 74
11 Zaki Hassan (37) 6 2 4 5 3 2 3 2 8 35 7 4 2 5 4 3 3 5 7 40 112 75

T12 Usman Qureshi (28) 5 5 3 7 5 3 2 3 4 37 5 3 3 8 3 4 4 4 5 39 104 76
T12 Baqi Khan (22) 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 39 4 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 5 37 98 76

14 Mir Baqar (24) 7 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 41 4 3 6 4 2 3 3 4 7 36 101 77
15 Abdul Waheed (27) 7 3 9 4 5 4 5 3 4 44 1 5 4 7 2 2 4 3 6 34 105 78
16 Imran Khan (18) 5 6 6 6 3 2 2 3 4 37 4 3 6 7 5 4 6 3 4 42 97 79
17 Nasir Cochinwala (21) 7 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 5 42 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 3 6 38 101 80
18 Arif Wahidi (19) 4 3 10 4 3 2 6 3 7 42 3 3 5 9 4 3 4 4 5 40 101 82
19 Aamir Akram (22) 6 5 4 6 6 3 5 3 6 44 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 7 40 106 84

T20 Abid Ali (40) 5 6 6 4 6 9 3 2 4 45 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 40 125 85
T20 Faraz Hoodbhoy (39) 8 1 2 6 2 2 9 2 7 39 5 3 4 5 6 6 7 4 6 46 124 85

22 Faisal Husain (25) 6 4 6 6 4 3 4 2 7 42 1 3 4 5 5 5 6 10 7 46 113 88
23 Taqi Hasan (32) 7 2 5 5 4 3 3 6 10 45 5 4 5 6 5 3 3 4 11 46 123 91
24 Ali Saeed (25) 4 4 4 10 5 4 3 5 4 43 4 4 9 6 2 4 8 5 7 49 117 92
25 Jawad Tareen (29) 7 6 5 5 4 5 7 3 11 53 4 6 5 5 4 3 6 6 6 45 127 98
26 Asad Cochinwala (40) 11 3 9 10 6 5 9 7 11 71 5 9 6 10 6 9 5 7 11 68 179 139

NS Ghufran Ahmed (31) 0 0 0 0


